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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/29/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs

Lakewood
Lakewood High School

Sat 09/06/2014 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs Legacy Fountain Fort Carson High School
Sat 09/20/2014 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs Palmer Palmer (William J.) High School
Sat 09/27/2014 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs

Douglas County High School
Douglas County High School

Mon 10/06/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs
Chaparral

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 10/11/2014 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs Doherty Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fri 10/17/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs Castle

View
Castle View High School

Fri 10/24/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs Legend Fountain Fort Carson High School
Sat 11/01/2014 11:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Football JV vs

Westminster
Westminster High School

Mon 05/18/2015 4:00 pm FFCHs - Football Player Meeting FFCHS - Auditorium
Tue 05/19/2015 4:00 pm FFCHS - Football Mini Camp FFCHS - Weight Room
Wed 05/20/2015 4:00 pm FFCHS - Football Mini Camp FFCHS - Weight Room


